
GREATER SALT LAKE MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT 
$20,000,000 EXCISE TAX REVENUE BONDS 
SERIES 2022 (February 15, 2022 ) 
(Private Placement) 

Debt Service Schedule 

Date Principal Coupon Interest Total P+I Fiscal Total
02/15/2022 - - - - -
06/01/2022 - - 110,122.22 110,122.22 -
12/01/2022 1,905,000.00 1.870% 187,000.00 2,092,000.00 2,202,122.22
06/01/2023 - - 169,188.25 169,188.25 -
12/01/2023 1,865,000.00 1.870% 169,188.25 2,034,188.25 2,203,376.50
06/01/2024 - - 151,750.50 151,750.50 -
12/01/2024 1,900,000.00 1.870% 151,750.50 2,051,750.50 2,203,501.00
06/01/2025 - - 133,985.50 133,985.50 -
12/01/2025 1,935,000.00 1.870% 133,985.50 2,068,985.50 2,202,971.00
06/01/2026 - - 115,893.25 115,893.25 -
12/01/2026 1,970,000.00 1.870% 115,893.25 2,085,893.25 2,201,786.50
06/01/2027 - - 97,473.75 97,473.75 -
12/01/2027 2,010,000.00 1.870% 97,473.75 2,107,473.75 2,204,947.50
06/01/2028 - - 78,680.25 78,680.25 -
12/01/2028 2,045,000.00 1.870% 78,680.25 2,123,680.25 2,202,360.50
06/01/2029 - - 59,559.50 59,559.50 -
12/01/2029 2,085,000.00 1.870% 59,559.50 2,144,559.50 2,204,119.00
06/01/2030 - - 40,064.75 40,064.75 -
12/01/2030 2,125,000.00 1.870% 40,064.75 2,165,064.75 2,205,129.50
06/01/2031 - - 20,196.00 20,196.00 -
12/01/2031 2,160,000.00 1.870% 20,196.00 2,180,196.00 2,200,392.00

Total $20,000,000.00 - $2,030,705.72 $22,030,705.72 -

Yield Statistics 

Bond Year Dollars $108,593.89
Average Life 5.430 Years
Average Coupon 1.8700000%

Net Interest Cost (NIC) 1.8700000%
True Interest Cost (TIC) 1.8702067%
Bond Yield for Arbitrage Purposes 1.8702067%
All Inclusive Cost (AIC) 1.9171274%

IRS Form 8038 
Net Interest Cost 1.8700000%
Weighted Average Maturity 5.430 Years
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GREATER SALT LAKE MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT (MSD)
SERIES 2022 PROJECT ACCOUNT

ESTIMATED ARBITRAGE CALCULATIONS
Calculations and figures are estimates and not for arbitrage reporting purposes.

1.8702% EXPENDITURE OF EXPENDITURE OF
DAYS BEGINNING ALLOWABLE GROSS ENDING SPEND-DOWN BEGINNING INVESTMENT ACTUAL GROSS ENDING ACTUAL

PERIOD DATE INVESTED BALANCE EARNINGS1 PROCEEDS2 BALANCE REQUIREMENT BALANCE RATE3 EARNINGS4 PROCEEDS2 BALANCE SPEND-DOWN

1 2/15/2022 0 19,952,500.00      -                        -                       19,952,500.00      19,952,500.00      0.4677% -                        -                           19,952,500.00      
2 2/28/2022 13 19,952,500.00      13,474.97          -                       19,965,974.97      19,952,500.00      0.4677% 3,369.54            -                           19,955,869.54      
3 3/31/2022 31 19,965,974.97      32,154.32          19,998,129.29      19,955,869.54      0.5210% 8,952.45            19,964,821.99      
4 4/28/2022 28 19,998,129.29      29,089.38          (3,042,359.97) 16,984,858.70      19,964,821.99      -                        (3,042,359.97)     16,922,462.02      
5 4/30/2022 2 16,984,858.70      1,764.73            16,986,623.43      16,922,462.02      0.6139% 10,058.31          16,932,520.33      
6 5/31/2022 31 16,986,623.43      27,356.21          17,013,979.64      16,932,520.33      0.7922% 11,550.49          16,944,070.82      
7 6/30/2022 30 17,013,979.64      26,516.38          17,040,496.02      10% 16,944,070.82      1.1090% 15,659.30          16,959,730.12      15%
8 7/31/2022 31 17,040,496.02      27,442.97          17,067,938.99      16,959,730.12      1.6200% 23,659.42          16,983,389.54      
9 8/31/2022 31 17,067,938.99      27,487.16          17,095,426.15      16,983,389.54      2.1827% 31,921.81          17,015,311.35      

10 9/30/2022 30 17,095,426.15      26,643.32          17,122,069.47      17,015,311.35      2.4449% 34,667.54          17,049,978.89      
11 10/27/2022 27 17,122,069.47      24,016.36          (3,440,572.14) 13,705,513.68      17,049,978.89      -                        (3,440,572.14)     13,609,406.75      
12 10/31/2022 4 13,705,513.68      2,848.02            13,708,361.70      13,609,406.75      2.8222% 39,817.27          13,649,224.02      
13 11/30/2022 30 13,708,361.70      21,364.56          13,729,726.26      13,649,224.02      3.3226% 37,792.98          13,687,017.00      
14 12/19/2022 19 13,729,726.26      13,551.97          (1,952,868.36) 11,790,409.87      13,687,017.00      -                        (1,952,868.36)     11,734,148.64      
15 12/31/2022 12 11,790,409.87      7,350.17            -                       11,797,760.04      11,734,148.64      3.8005% 42,113.27          -                           11,776,261.91      
16 1/31/2023 31 11,797,760.04      18,999.77          -                       11,816,759.81      11,734,148.64      4.2185% 42,778.51          -                           11,776,927.15      
17 2/28/2023 28 11,816,759.81      17,188.72          -                       11,833,948.53      45% 11,776,927.15      4.6002% 42,287.58          -                           11,819,214.73      41%
18 3/9/2023 9 11,833,948.53      5,532.98            1,250.05            11,840,731.56      11,819,214.73      -                        1,250.05               11,820,464.78      
19 3/31/2023 22 11,840,731.56      13,532.82          -                       11,854,264.38      11,820,464.78      4.7350% 48,362.84          -                           11,868,827.62      
20 4/30/2023 30 11,854,264.38      18,474.94          -                       11,872,739.32      11,868,827.62      4.9377% 49,005.68          -                           11,917,833.30      
21 5/11/2023 11 11,872,739.32      6,784.70            (200,565.34)     11,678,958.68      11,917,833.30      (200,565.34)         11,717,267.96      
22 5/31/2023 20 11,678,958.68      12,134.48          -                       11,691,093.16      11,717,267.96      4.9927% 32,500.26          -                           11,749,768.22      
23 6/30/2023 30 11,691,093.16      18,220.63          -                       11,709,313.80      11,749,768.22      5.1050% 49,985.42          -                           11,799,753.64      
24 7/31/2023 31 11,709,313.80      18,857.33          -                       11,728,171.13      11,799,753.64      5.1053% 51,874.09          -                           11,851,627.73      
25 8/31/2023 31 11,728,171.13      18,887.70          -                       11,747,058.83      11,851,627.73      5.2288% 53,362.88          -                           11,904,990.61      
26 9/27/2023 27 11,747,058.83      16,477.07          (286,950.99)     11,476,584.91      11,904,990.61      -                        (286,950.99)         11,678,013.61      
27 9/30/2023 3 11,476,584.91      1,788.63            -                       11,478,373.54      11,678,013.61      5.3564% 53,279.37          -                           11,731,292.98      
28 10/31/2023 31 11,478,373.54      18,485.41          -                       11,496,858.96      11,731,292.98      5.3590% 54,136.29          -                           11,785,429.27      
29 11/30/2023 30 11,496,858.96      17,917.92          -                       11,514,776.88      11,785,429.27      5.4123% 53,154.64          -                           11,838,583.91      

TOTAL 484,343.63       (8,922,066.75)  790,289.94       (8,922,066.75)     

ARBITRAGE EARNINGS 305,946.32       

Notes
1. At Series 2022 bond yield. 
2. Preliminary; subject to change. Based on District's bank statements received 1/26/2024.
3. Monthly Utah Public Treasurer's Investment Fund (PTIF) rates.
4. Actual interest earnings from bank statements.
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